7/15/2023
GAS Motor Show 2023

IdBL
Class
Street

Trunk/Pickup 1

Trunk/Pickup 2

Trunk/Pickup 3

HB/SUV/Minivan 1

HB/SUV/Minivan 2

HB/SUV/Minivan 3

Advanced No Wall 1

Advanced No Wall 2

Advanced 1

Advanced 2

Advanced 3

Ultimate

Place

u b WN -

U b WN - N

N -

Member ID Name

10238031 Jeetesh Ramlall
10238036 Jared Marimuthu
10238034 Marcelle Subban
10238017 Jermaine Shadrach
10238035 Viresh Bridgenun

10238040 Rushane Singh

10227015 Trishen Govender
10227083 Prideshnie Govender

12098024 Clinton Govender
10238032 Sameer Pehkoo

10227024 Riley Samuel
10238005 Herald Marimuthu

12038026 Kaden Samuel
10227079 Gavin Moothusamy

10227025 Bradley Samuels
20227594 Viresh Harilall

10227023 Wesley Samuel
10227027 Imtiaz Cassim
10238014 Nathaniel Rajesh
10227074 Samir Ramnarian
12038021 Kaelin Naidoo

10227017 Malcolm Naidoo
10238019 Wesley Naidoo

10227071 Denzel Pillay

10238016 Prideshnie Govender .

10227014 Denzil Hiss

10238013 Imtiaz Cassim.

12038027 Nashlen Reddy

10227067 Roupesh Koosailee
10227045 Basanth Mewalal

0 TGLILED &

(A%

Score
148.53
146.14
145.82
137.33
137.15

133.2

152.27
146.82

156.64
151.36

156.54
147.43

156.18
147.67

160.95
157.12

165.67
163.82
162.09
161.23

159.1

154.3
153.75

168.93
159.24
157.77
168.66

160.86

179.67
171.27



Bass Boxing
Class
Bantamweight

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup

Cruiserweight

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup

Flyweight

Featherweight
Lightweight

Welterweight

Middleweight

Heavyweight

No Holds Barred

Member ID Name

10238011 Roupesh Koosialee
10238029 Vyal Maharaj
10238039 Salene Govender
10238018 Jerome Dhawrika

10238028 Laban Paul
10238038 Vinolyn Govender

10227016 Trishen Govender

10238002 Viresh Harilall
10237076 Nathaniel Rajesh

10227049 Theo Govender
10238003 Malcolm Naidoo
10238030 Umesh Sewlall
10238033 Prakesh Krishanlall

10238020 Ashley Naidoo

10238006 Trishen Govender.
10227072 Denzel Pillay

10227081 Bradley Samuels

10227047 Basanth Mewalal

Qualifying
148.7
148.89
148.24
146.9

152.02
149.61

139.41

149.73
152.21

151.73
150.2
157
155.76

126.67

157.84
158.49

160.2

156.53

Round 1
148.5
148.77
0
143.36

151.52

150.32

155.54
155.05

150.61

152.85

159

136.9

156.95

122.38

158.9

166.93

Round 2
148.9
148.5

0
146.43

151.91

150.9

155.21
155.02

151.3

154.56

159.3

156.34

159.22

158.41

160.2

165.52

Round 3
147.3
145.9

0
141.03

148.93

147.76

151.91
152.43

148.89

153.74

155.2

156.56

158.46

158.75

159.4

151.3

Average
148.23
147.72

0.00
143.61

150.79

149.66

154.22
154.17

150.27
153.72
157.83
149.93

0.00

158.21
146.51

159.50

161.25



